B —RE R

2CZ15600AGT1P-AC BUAE IRk S 2R — R E

1 FEmikid

2CZ15600AGT1P-AC Utk 52 BE I — A& N 15A. Fe s 600V
FR 7= s R LB ) SR, 3 AR AR IF 1) S8 RN B 1) S R )
FFFARFS, FEMERNTF I, BEIR . B2 W AR mi e i

o
2 ZZKK

2CZ15600AGT1P-AC BYREHMR & B9 — W& NI B EE R
PR, HOGHEFEAP RIS, Wit . L EHEE. PRSI S

HER 355 2 ZZKK BE5R .
3 45
IE R AR,

600V/15.0A

3
O

\

TO-220-2

Wtk HURAH < | 7 £ow

o
o {hBUN, WRE, WML LR
® LA BURESE: 3B;
® HNRMUREES: 19
® HiE (g): 1.870940.05;
4 REFREHITIRE
G 2%:07J840611.Q/RBJ1018Q7Z | Tk J-: Q/RBJ-GL-02JS-12A
J % Q/RBJ-GL-02]S
5 ERAFEE
RRNBUEMBNE 1, BRAFMES, 1=25TC.
*1 BRAEZEE
RIS Ind /o Voo s T T R 5o
7=25C £,=8. 3ms A
LR A v v A C C "C/W
2CZ15600AGT1P-AC 15 600 480 150 -55~150 | -55~150 1.0

“L>25°CHF, #% 0. 12A/°C LM R4,

6 ETEm4FM
FEAEE (RIEBHEMEI, 7=25C) 0 2.

RAS: V1.0




Al
HE

B —RE R

*2 FEHEGH

‘ $ i o
Frg i I A L2
/ME IEPN-|
1 Vo I=15A - 1.70 V
2 Vv 71}55°C , I=15A - 3. 06 V
3 In Ji=600V - 10 BA
4 Ire 7:=125°C, K=600V - 1.0 mA
5 Vi L=100 1 A 600 - v
6 . =30V, £i=1. 06, - 35 s
di/dt= (100+=10) A/ us
7 o V=0V, =1. OMHz - 320 pF

7 FFMEERZ
7.1 AFERET, KBS LR 2e 7.2 AFEHRET, LB AR HZ

1.8 100000

1.6 10000

1.4 1000
100

10

e e e

038 1

0.6 0.1

Ve(V)
Ip(nA)

0.4 —.55°C 0.01 —-55°C
25°C 25°C
0.2 —— 125°C 0.001 — 125°C

0.0 1E-4
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 S50 600

I{(A) Vr(V)
E 1 EEFEZ E 2 REfFErzk
7.3 CHRE Vs B3R 22

400

=1.0MHz
350

300
250
200
150
100

-

CiulPF)

50

0
-50
-100
-150

-200

0 10 20 30 40 350 6 70 8 90 100
Vr(V)

3 LR AHFIEHALE

RAS: V1.0



B —RE R

8 IMER<T

6P <
At
i
A
.
A7 mm
) 5 /ME N ) 5 /ME N E
A 4. 24 4. 84 E 9.55 10. 55
A 1. 06 1. 46 e 2.42 2.62
A 2.56 3. 96 H 5.73 6. 73
b 0. 58 0.98 L 13. 45 14. 45
by 1.01 1. 41 L 3. 96 4. 56
c 0.31 0.51 oP 3.53 4.13
D 14. 11 15. 11 Q 2.49 2.89
D 7. 88 8. 88

9 HANYH

B T AE T PN G5 A T R A U AN B, T N T R
BT, SROHER TR AR SR, RIS MIERTT I AR R HTE

BEANEFTR:

RAS: V1.0

B4 T0-220-2 4R~




‘W S — A BT B

T MAAAAAYST ]—\J\/\MA/—[
Y P [V"VVW“
V‘ ™ |
\Vi —3 :
' v, ) ' v,

5 B RERBIKE 6 RSN ERE R
o = ~ [>= = Yy & o +
Vi /\ — Vo

o, @ L4 O —

10 FEEM
PPN R ER, EH PSR BREAA > RENEE B RE
IR P HIBBTRRAS, X7 B P B 1R 2 A S IREALER R

10.1  PEENIT
a) BT NARESFUEE A 2B HIRE. ARIESK IR TR, N
AN A1 Vi FRI80%;
b) B4 N e R IRANELE 150°C, BRI B Ak it -55°C ~125°C.
10.2 =aR{ERMEEF
a) wefFRTERTE R TAE & L3k,
IR a3 & S B RN E L
o) ANREEFHTFABERE T2k, MR e ST
d) SR A MR (A R 2 AR X3P ik o fd FH e 5 | i F i
R BIRE 2.
10. 3 FEraldsE
SIS R N4 R, BEEEEAAE 5un~20un 2, RHEHTZ. S
IEI R TR R G Pb63Sn37), LA IR si 7= AR A0 . IR AR B IR
AT 260°C, JREENEIANEIT 10s.

10.4 FEmltfF
ISR LG B 7 i S A AE A B IR 9 16°C ~28°C,  AHXSIREA KT 30%~
T0%, JEFERATR Bl R A Had X R 2 s B

RAES: V1.0 A



B —RE R

11 AJRERYRIHIRT

gk | R ST XS
e | AR KRR T, R A | 1D R
JPEE | BRIHRIBEER | e ™ oy 2) I
20 I o 2 1A PR AR R, 24 1A PR
FE TR PN 25 RN 5 , BT %,
B o | A e 1) &R
BB | e ey | —DCEPEERBTKARIIR T, ERRESA, | 2) REFHH
PR ASTPER )\ TR T, R 3) i
RS T, BRER T, SEURG
K,

12 £ 58
WASHbE: R T K IE X T2 48 4 T 76 % 13856 5 4 iE TkfE
ARG

WS Rk,
WS (AR
WS (k.
WS (.

RAS: V1.0

B
FFE )
D

)

HLiE
HLiE
HLiE
HLiE
HLiE

0531-87316080
0531-86593275
0531-86593250
0531-86593253
053186593150

e X
e X
e X
e X
e X

0531-87316080
0531-86990345
0531-86990345
0531-86990345
0531-86990345



